2019 Good Horseman End of the Year Awards

Gold Medal Awards for scores 80% or above

Medal Awards for scores 75% or above

79.412 Batchelder Nora Faro SQF

77.931 Osborne Charlotte Korano

75 Barlow Lily Karlie HF

Training

High Score Osborne Charlotte Korano
Osborne Charlotte Korano
Osborne Charlotte Korano

Reserve Guinn Amy Jo Marticus
Guinn Amy Jo Marticus
Guinn Amy Jo Marticus
Guinn Amy Jo Marticus

Third Place Neese Leah DiMaggio
Neese Leah DiMaggio
Neese Leah DiMaggio
Neese Leah DiMaggio
Burley Alice Joshua S.
Burley Alice Joshua S.
Burley Alice Joshua S.
Burley Alice Joshua S.
Sommers Holly MW Dantes Inferno
Sommers Holly MW Dantes Inferno
Sommers Holly MW Dantes Inferno
Sommers Holly MW Dantes Inferno
Capoferri Samantha Rubix OO
Capoferri Samantha Rubix OO
Capoferri Samantha Rubix OO
Molloy Elizabeth Branstock's Riddle
Molloy Elizabeth Branstock's Riddle
Molloy Elizabeth Branstock's Riddle
Molloy Elizabeth Branstock's Riddle
Molloy Elizabeth Branstock's Riddle
Molloy Elizabeth Branstock's Riddle
Molloy Elizabeth Branstock's Riddle
Molloy Elizabeth Branstock's Riddle
Yawn Jessica Kadeaux HF
Yawn Jessica Kadeaux HF
Yawn Jessica Kadeaux HF

FEI Intermediaire I Open (Q)
Training Level Test 3 Open (Q)
Training Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)

67.069%
72.586%
77.931%
72.529%

73.077%
70.172%
73.077%
66.724%
70.763%

66.034%
70%
69.655%
69.31%
68.75%

65.345%
67.931%
71.207%
69.655%
68.535%

65.577%
67.759%
72.885%
67.586%
68.452%

63.846%
71.731%
68.276%
67.951%

67.308%
61.034%
69.828%
69.038%
67.931%
67.931%
60.69%

73.462%
67.153%

63.448%
65.577%
66.207%

Training Level Test 3 Open (Q)
Training Level Test 3 Open (Q)
Training Level Test 3 Open (Q)

Training Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
Training Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)
Training Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
Training Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)

Training Level Test of Choice Class (Q)
Training Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)
Training Level Test of Choice Class (Q)
Training Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)

Training Level Test of Choice Class (Q)
Training Level Test 3 Jr./YR (Q)
Training Level Test of Choice Class (Q)
Training Level Test 3 Jr./YR (Q)

Training Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
Training Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)
Training Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
Training Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)

Training Level Test 1 Open
Training Level Test 1 Open
Training Level Test 3 Open (Q)

Training Level Test 1 Open

National Dressage Pony Cup (TOC) (Q)
National Dressage Pony Cup Test of Choice (Q
National Dressage Pony Cup (TOC) (Q)
Training Level Test 3 Ponies (Q)

National Dressage Pony Cup Test of Choice (Q
Training Level Test 3 Ponies (Q)

National Dressage Pony Cup Test of Choice (Q

Training Level Test 3 Open (Q)
Training Level Test 1 Open
Training Level Test 3 Open (Q)



First

High Score

Reserve

Third Place

Perry Danielle
Perry Danielle
Perry Danielle

Vaden Paige
Vaden Paige
Vaden Paige
Vaden Paige

Seaver Emily
Seaver Emily
Seaver Emily

Burley Alice
Burley Alice
Burley Alice
Burley Alice
Burley Alice

Ahmed Fatima
Ahmed Fatima
Ahmed Fatima
Ahmed Fatima

Pagel Anne
Pagel Anne
Pagel Anne

Mork Hannah
Mork Hannah
Mork Hannah
Mork Hannah

Batton Morgan
Batton Morgan
Batton Morgan
Batton Morgan
Batton Morgan
Batton Morgan
Batton Morgan

Sipe Caroline
Sipe Caroline
Sipe Caroline
Sipe Caroline
Sipe Caroline
Sipe Caroline

Jotspon RF
Jotspon RF
Jotspon RF

Nova
Nova
Nova
Nova

Mickey
Mickey
Mickey

Say Goodnight Gracie
Say Goodnight Gracie
Say Goodnight Gracie
Say Goodnight Gracie
Say Goodnight Gracie

Dash
Dash
Dash
Dash

Evora
Evora
Evora

Royal Blue Gem
Royal Blue Gem
Royal Blue Gem
Royal Blue Gem

HCC Shtar Iluly
HCC Shtar Iluly
HCC Shtar Iluly
HCC Shtar Iluly
HCC Shtar ITluly
HCC Shtar Iluly
HCC Shtar Iluly

Gallod Brenin
Gallod Brenin
Gallod Brenin
Gallod Brenin
Gallod Brenin
Gallod Brenin

65.077%

64.038%
65.345%
61.731%
63.705%

65.69%

58.103%
67.069%
63.793%
63.664%

60.172%
65%

62.885%
62.686%

63.966%
60.69%

64.828%
60.517%
60.517%
62.104%

60.345%
57.069%
65%

64.828%
61.811%

66.944%
70%

72.083%
69.676%

70%
67.5%
69.306%
63.333%
67.535%

68.448%
66.528%
70.517%
67.5%
67.759%
66.944%
63.056%
67.25%

68.448%
67.917%
71.552%
69.861%
62.414%
61.944%
67.023%

Training Level Test 1 Open
Training Level Test 3 Open (Q)
Training Level Test 1 Open

Training Level Test of Choice Class (Q)
Training Level Test 3 Open (Q)
Training Level Test of Choice Class (Q)
Training Level Test 3 Open (Q)

Training Level Test 3 Ponies (Q)
National Dressage Pony Cup (TOC) (Q)
National Dressage Pony Cup Test of Choice (Q

Training Level Test 3 Jr./YR (Q)
Training Level Test 3 Jr./YR (Q)
National Dressage Pony Cup Test of Choice (Q
Training Level Test 3 Jr./YR (Q)
National Dressage Pony Cup Test of Choice (Q

Training Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)
National Dressage Pony Cup (TOC) (Q)
Training Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)
National Dressage Pony Cup Test of Choice (Q

First Level Test of Choice Class (Q)
First Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)
First Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)

First Level Test 3 Open (Q)
First Level Test 3 Open (Q)
First Level Test 3 Open (Q)
First Level Test 3 Open (Q)

First Level Test 1 Open
First Level Test 3 Open (Q)
First Level Test 1 Open
First Level Test 3 Open (Q)
First Level Test 1 Open
First Level Test 3 Open (Q)
First Level Test 3 Open (Q)

First Level Test 1 Jr./YR
First Level Test 3 Jr./YR (Q)
First Level Test 1 Jr./YR
First Level Test 3 Jr./YR (Q)
First Level Test 1 Jr./YR
First Level Test 3 Jr./YR (Q)



Kroupa Abigail M
Kroupa Abigail M
Kroupa Abigail M
Kroupa Abigail M

Moheisen Nadia
Moheisen Nadia
Moheisen Nadia
Moheisen Nadia

Gipp Amber
Gipp Amber
Gipp Amber
Gipp Amber

Barlow Lily
Barlow Lily
Barlow Lily
Barlow Lily
Barlow Lily

Boyd Joanne
Boyd Joanne
Boyd Joanne
Boyd Joanne

Pittman Jane
Pittman Jane
Pittman Jane

Capoferri Samantha
Capoferri Samantha
Capoferri Samantha
Capoferri Samantha
Capoferri Samantha
Capoferri Samantha
Capoferri Samantha

Carlson Bryana
Carlson Bryana
Carlson Bryana

Walker Jesse
Walker Jesse
Walker Jesse
Walker Jesse

Eilers Emily
Eilers Emily
Eilers Emily
Eilers Emily

Clarity
Clarity
Clarity
Clarity

Fine Diamond
Fine Diamond
Fine Diamond
Fine Diamond

Finesse
Finesse
Finesse
Finesse

Karlie HF
Karlie HF
Karlie HF
Karlie HF
Karlie HF

Sir Luckas
Sir Luckas
Sir Luckas
Sir Luckas

The Closer
The Closer
The Closer

Rubeus Hagrid
Rubeus Hagrid
Rubeus Hagrid
Rubeus Hagrid
Rubeus Hagrid
Rubeus Hagrid
Rubeus Hagrid

Rendition RBF
Rendition RBF
Rendition RBF

Rakke Cepone Corakko
Rakke Cepone Corakko
Rakke Cepone Corakko
Rakke Cepone Corakko

Bones
Bones
Bones
Bones

66.806%
68.333%
68.194%
64.306%
66.91%

67.241%
69.306%
63.103%
66.667%
66.579%

68.75%
66.25%
64.722%
66.25%
66.493%

63.276%
70.345%
72.069%
68.194%
57.917%
66.36%

65.345%
62.917%
67.759%
65.694%
65.429%

64.143%
65.345%
66.143%
65.21%

66.25%

62.361%
64.028%
65.139%
66.806%
64.306%
63.75%

64.663%

62.241%
65%

64.444%
63.895%

65.972%
61.528%
63.889%
60.972%
63.09%

61.944%
63.611%
63.472%
62.917%
62.986%

First Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)
First Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)
First Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)
First Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)

First Level Test 1 Open
First Level Test 3 Open (Q)
First Level Test 1 Open
First Level Test 3 Open (Q)

First Level Test of Choice Class (Q)
First Level Test 3 Open (Q)
First Level Test 3 Open (Q)
First Level Test of Choice Class (Q)

First Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
First Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
First Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
First Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)
First Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)

First Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
First Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)
First Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
First Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)

First Level Test of Choice Class (Q)
First Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
First Level Test of Choice Class (Q)

First Level Test of Choice Class (Q)
First Level Test 3 Open (Q)
First Level Test of Choice Class (Q)
First Level Test 3 Open (Q)
First Level Test of Choice Class (Q)
First Level Test 3 Open (Q)
First Level Test 3 Open (Q)

First Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
First Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)
First Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)

First Level Test 3 Open (Q)
First Level Test of Choice Class (Q)
First Level Test 3 Open (Q)
First Level Test 3 Open (Q)

First Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)
First Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)
First Level Test of Choice Class (Q)

First Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)



Klinger Denise Ironwood Xander 60.972% First Level Test 3 Ponies (Q)

Klinger Denise Ironwood Xander 63.966% National Dressage Pony Cup Test of Choice (Q
Klinger Denise Ironwood Xander 62.361% First Level Test 3 Ponies (Q)
Klinger Denise Ironwood Xander 63.448% National Dressage Pony Cup (TOC) (Q)
Klinger Denise Ironwood Xander 63.333% First Level Test 3 Ponies (Q)
Klinger Denise Ironwood Xander 63.472% National Dressage Pony Cup Test of Choice (Q
62.925%
Tuttle Kelsey Unlimited 60.417% First Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)
Tuttle Kelsey Unlimited 62.5% First Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)
Tuttle Kelsey Unlimited 64.306% First Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)
Tuttle Kelsey Unlimited 62.222% First Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)
62.361%
Second
High Score Marascalco Ashley Independent 69.881% Second Level Test of Choice Class (Q)
Marascalco Ashley Independent 70.952% Second Level Test 3 Open (Q)
Marascalco Ashley Independent 71.31% Second Level Test of Choice Class (Q)
70.714%
Reserve Manos Andrea Ecossais 65.405% Second Level Test 1 Open
Manos Andrea Ecossais 64.048% Second Level Test 3 Open (Q)
Manos Andrea Ecossais 68.649% Second Level Test 1 Open
66.034%
Third Place Eppenstein Leslie Van Gogh 63.514% Second Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
Eppenstein Leslie Van Gogh 65.714% Second Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)
Eppenstein Leslie Van Gogh 68.649% Second Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
Eppenstein Leslie Van Gogh 65.595% Second Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)
65.868%
Bernard Romily Flying W Baroness Tempest 66.216% Second Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
Bernard Romily Flying W Baroness Tempest 64.524% Second Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)
Bernard Romily Flying W Baroness Tempest 64.405% Second Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)
65.048%
Geven Tessa Tullymor's Houdini 63.571% Second Level Test 3 Jr./YR (Q)
Geven Tessa Tullymor's Houdini 63.214% Second Level Test 3 Jr./YR (Q)
Geven Tessa Tullymor's Houdini 65.676% Second Level Test 1 Jr./YR
Geven Tessa Tullymor's Houdini 63.378% Second Level Test 1 Jr./YR
63.96%
Pipkin Autumn Ann Priscilla 63.784% Second Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
Pipkin Autumn Ann Priscilla 62.143% Second Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)
Pipkin Autumn Ann Priscilla 65.135% Second Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
63.687%
Third
High Score Fernambucq Caitlin Wilka 66.25% Third Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)
Fernambucq Caitlin Wilka 63.378% Third Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
Fernambucq Caitlin Wilka 69.125% Third Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)
66.251%
Reserve Pate Kimberly Florante YF 67.125% Third Level Test of Choice Class (Q)
Pate Kimberly Florante YF 67.375% Third Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)
Pate Kimberly Florante YF 65% Third Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)
Pate Kimberly Florante YF 68% Third Level Test of Choice Class (Q)

Pate Kimberly Florante YF 65.375% Third Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)



Third Place

Fourth

High Score

Reserve

Third Place

Pate Kimberly
Pate Kimberly
Pate Kimberly
Pate Kimberly
Pate Kimberly
Pate Kimberly
Pate Kimberly
Pate Kimberly

Thorn Hokan
Thorn Hokan
Thorn Hokan

Buckingham Nicola
Buckingham Nicola
Buckingham Nicola
Buckingham Nicola

Marks Leah
Marks Leah
Marks Leah
Marks Leah

Geven Marjolein
Geven Marjolein
Geven Marjolein
Geven Marjolein
Geven Marjolein

Cochran Julie
Cochran Julie
Cochran Julie
Vidal Vanessa
Vidal Vanessa
Vidal Vanessa

Wicker Chandilyn
Wicker Chandilyn
Wicker Chandilyn
Wicker Chandilyn

Casey Jimmy
Casey Jimmy
Casey Jimmy

Jett Angela
Jett Angela
Jett Angela
Jett Angela

Third Level Test of Choice Class (Q)
Third Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)
Third Level Test of Choice Class (Q)
Third Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)
Third Level Test of Choice Class (Q)
Third Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)
Third Level Test of Choice Class (Q)
Third Level Test 3 Adult Amateur (Q)

Third Level Test 1 Open
Third Level Test 3 Open (Q)
Third Level Test 3 Open (Q)

Third Level Test 1 Open
Third Level Test 3 Open (Q)
Third Level Test 1 Open
Third Level Test 3 Open (Q)

Third Level Test 1 Open
Third Level Test 3 Open (Q)
Third Level Test 1 Open
Third Level Test 3 Open (Q)

Fourth Level Test 1 Open

Fourth Level Test 1 Open

Fourth Level Test 3 Open (Q)
Fourth Level Test 1 Open
Fourth Level Test 3 Open (Q)

Fourth Level Test of Choice Class (Q)
Fourth Level Test 3 Open (Q)

Fourth Level Test 3 Open (Q)

Fourth Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
Fourth Level Test of Choice Class (Q)
Fourth Level Test 1 Adult Amateur

Fourth Level Test of Choice Class (Q)
Fourth Level Test of Choice Class (Q)
Fourth Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
Fourth Level Test 1 Adult Amateur

Fourth Level Test 1 Jr./YR

Fourth Level Test 1 Jr./YR

Florante YF 65.875%
Florante YF 63.375%
Florante YF 70.875%
Florante YF 65.375%
Florante YF 63%
Florante YF 62.125%
Florante YF 61.75%
Florante YF 62.75%
65.231%
Aragon 65.405%
Aragon 66.5%
Aragon 62.125%
64.677%
Could've Ben And Jerry's 65.27%
Could've Ben And Jerry's 60.75%
Could've Ben And Jerry's 68.784%
Could've Ben And Jerry's 62.875%
64.42%
Poptart 65.541%
Poptart 61.5%
Poptart 61.081%
Poptart 58.25%
61.593%
Gucci 67.051%
Gucci 70%
Gucci 69.722%
Gucci 72.051%
Gucci 71.667%
70.098%
Gladiador de Lyw 64.306%
Gladiador de Lyw 65.417%
Gladiador de Lyw 63.75%
Gladiador De Lyw 63.846%
Gladiador De Lyw 61.667%
Gladiador De Lyw 59.103%
63.015%
Ascenso 64.211%
Ascenso 58.553%
Ascenso 64.231%
Ascenso 61.282%
62.069%
Rhythm And Blues 62.821%
Rhythm And Blues 60%
Rhythm And Blues 61.806%
61.542%
Winston 60.128%
Winston 62.436%
Winston 58.718%
Winston 62.179%

60.865%

Fourth Level Test 3 Jr/YR (Q)

Fourth Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
Fourth Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
Fourth Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
Fourth Level Test 1 Adult Amateur



PSG

High Score Meyers Christi Zenith
Meyers Christi Zenith
Meyers Christi Zenith
Meyers Christi Zenith
Reserve Geven Marjolein Weltmeister W
Geven Marjolein Weltmeister W
Geven Marjolein Weltmeister W
Third Place Nelson Wisti Let's Play
Nelson Wisti Let's Play
Nelson Wisti Let's Play
Uldry-Lavergne Camille Cartier
Uldry-Lavergne Camille Cartier
Uldry-Lavergne Camille Cartier
Slack Kelly Seron SRF
Slack Kelly Seron SRF
Slack Kelly Seron SRF
Intermediare
High Score Fickling Teresa Dolcetto O 68.382%
Fickling Teresa Dolcetto O 64.265%
Fickling Teresa Dolcetto O 62.794%
Fickling Teresa Dolcetto O 65%
65.11%
Reserve Grant Maria Obcecado VIII 63.824%
Grant Maria Obcecado VIII 63.088%
Grant Maria Obcecado VIII 60.441%
Grant Maria Obcecado VIII 59.618%
61.743%
Grand Prix
High Score Burdette Carden Sir Frederico 58.696%
Burdette Carden Sir Frederico 65.435%
Burdette Carden Sir Frederico 61.848%
Burdette Carden Sir Frederico 59.13%
Burdette Carden Sir Frederico 63.478%

61.717%

68.824% FEI Prix St. Georges Adult Amateur (Q)
67.206% FEI Prix St. Georges Adult Amateur (Q)
62.647% FEI Prix St. Georges Adult Amateur (Q)
68.824% FEI Prix St. Georges Adult Amateur (Q)
66.875%

63.824% FEI Prix St. Georges Open (Q)

68.235% FEI Prix St. Georges Open (Q)

68.088% FEI Prix St. Georges Open (Q)
66.716%

63.529% FEI Prix St. Georges Adult Amateur (Q)
62.941% FEI Prix St. Georges Adult Amateur (Q)
63.235% FEI Prix St. Georges Adult Amateur (Q)
63.235%

61.618% FEI Prix St. Georges Jr./YR (Q)
63.235% FEI Prix St. Georges Jr./YR (Q)
62.353% FEI Prix St. Georges Jr./YR (Q)
62.402%

62.353% FEI-Level Test of Choice Class (Q)
60.588% FEI Prix St. Georges Adult Amateur (Q)
63.235% FEI Prix St. Georges Adult Amateur (Q)
62.059%

FEI Intermediaire I Adult Amateur (Q)
FEI Intermediaire 1 Adult Amateur (Q)
FEI Intermediaire I Adult Amateur (Q)
FEI Intermediaire 1 Adult Amateur (Q)

FEI Intermediaire 1 Adult Amateur (Q)
FEI Intermediaire I Adult Amateur (Q)
FEI Intermediaire 1 Adult Amateur (Q)
FEI Intermediaire I Adult Amateur (Q)

FEI Grand Prix Adult Amateur (Q)
FEI Grand Prix Adult Amateur (Q)
FEI Grand Prix Adult Amateur (Q)
FEI Grand Prix Adult Amateur (Q)
FEI Grand Prix Adult Amateur (Q)



